TUFFBOX feet and handle assembly

In your box:

M8 NYLOC NUT M8x16 HEX BOLT LID HANDLE FEET
x 4 OF x 20 OF x10F x 4 OF

Attach the handle to the lid

~p

77

TUFFBOXES

':?T\

/ I

1

Attach the feet to the base x 4

M8x16 HEX BOLT \ﬁ%

M8x16 HEX BOLT

Please contact customer service if you have any issue, or if a part is missing, on info@tuffboxes.co.uk or call 0845 313 2752



